Parent/Guardian Climate Survey 2022-2023

Q1 Which school are you providing feedback for? Please choose only one
school. If you have children enrolled in multiple schools, you may
complete a separate survey for each school.
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Burr

Community Partnership Program
Dwight

Early Childhood Center (Stratfield or Warde)
Fairfield Woods Middle School
Holland Hill

Jennings

Ludlowe High School

McKinley

Mill Hill

North Stratfield

Osborn Hill

Riverfield

Roger Ludlowe Middle School
Roger Sherman

Stratfield

Tomlinson Middle School

Walter Fitzgerald

Warde High School
TOTAL

2/36

RESPONSES

0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
100.00% 67
0.00% 0
0.00% 0

67



ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Parent/Guardian Climate Survey 2022-2023

Q2 My child likes his/her school.
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Q3 Administrators have high expectations for students at this school.
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Strongly disagree
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Q4 My child's school is clean and well-maintained.
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Q5 | am satisfied with the technology and other instructional resources
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Q6 The school offers me many ways to be involved in my child's
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Q7 1 would recommend this school to friends and family.
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Q8 Parents are encouraged to participate in important school decisions.
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Q9 My child's school provides opportunities for parents to serve as
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Q10 My child is learning a lot in school this year.
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Q11 This school is a good place to learn.
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Q12 My child is challenged to meet high expectations at this school.
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Q13 My child can get the resources he/she needs to be successful.
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Q14 The rules are fairly and consistently enforced at this school.
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Q15 In my child's school, there are clear rules against physically hurting
other people (for example, hitting, pushing, or tripping).
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Q16 | have seen students at my child's school being physically hurt by

Parent/Guardian Climate Survey 2022-2023

other students more than once (for example, pushed, slapped, punched, or
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Q17 Administrators deal with problems and conflicts fairly.
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Q18 My child has been insulted, teased, made fun of or excluded at
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Q19 My child has been physically hurt or threatened by another student.
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Q20 Students at this school will try to stop students from insulting or
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Q21 I'm satisfied with the steps being taken to provide a safe learning
environment at this school. (Not related to COVID-19.)
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Q22 Bullying is a problem at this school.
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Q23 There are groups of students who exclude others and make them feel
bad for not being part of the group.
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Q24 Students in my child's school respect each other's differences (for
example, gender, race, culture, disability, sexual orientation, learning
differences, etc.).
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Q25 | feel comfortable discussing my child's needs with teachers and staff.
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Q26 | feel comfortable discussing my concerns with the staff at this school.
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Q27 My child feels comfortable asking for help at school.
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Q28 | feel welcome at my child's school.
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Q29 My child is taught to respect individual differences at school (for
example, gender, race/ethnicity, culture, socio-economics,abilitiy, etc.)
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Q30 There is a mutual sense of respect and cooperation between/among
faculty/staff and parents at this school.

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly agree

Agree

Neither agree nor disagree

Disagree

Strongly disagree
TOTAL

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Answered: 67  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree Neither
agree agree nor
disagree

31/36

Disagree Strongly
disagree

RESPONSES
13.43%

59.70%
19.40%
7.46%

0.00%

40

13

67



Q31 Administrators take into account the feedback I give when making
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Q32 | know how my child is doing in school before | get my child's report
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Q33 | feel well-informed about what is going on at school.
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Q34 The school clearly communicates its expectations for my child's
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Q35 Teachers at this school provide my child with high-quality feedback
about his/her academic, social, and behavioral progress.
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